GLOBAL POWER SUPPLY
FOR MORE INFORMATION:
©2020 Global Power Supply, llc.  All Rights Reserved
Specifications are subject to change.
Empowering You
We are a full service provider of new and used integrated power systems including diesel
generators, natural gas generators, genset enclosures, fuel tanks, automatic transfer switches (ATS),
and paralleling switchgear.
(800) 706-0906
Model Standby kW EPA Rating Voltage Engine
HDI-130F 130 Tier 3 277/480 FPT - Iveco
HDI-160F 160 Tier 3 277/480 FPT - Iveco
HDI-180F 185 Tier 3 277/480 FPT - Iveco
HDI-200F 200 Tier 3 277/480 FPT - Iveco
HDI-230F 230 Tier 3 277/480 FPT - Iveco
HDI-250F 250 Tier 3 277/480 FPT - Iveco
HDI-400 T6U 400 Tier 3 277/480 VOLVO PENTA
HDI-515 T6U 515 Tier 2 277/480 VOLVO PENTA
HDI-600 T6U 600 Tier 2 277/480 VOLVO PENTA
Hipower HDI Line
Standby Diesel Generators
Global Power Supply is proud to present the new Hipower HDI Industrial Diesel Stationary Generator
Line from 130 kW - 600 kW. Hipower heavy duty industrial diesel generators are an efficient, reliable,

exterior exposure and offers excellent light and weather resistance exceeding 1400-
hr salt spray test. A 1” thick layer of durable sound insulating, oil and fire resistant
foam material is installed all around the inside of the enclosure to allow high-pressure
water cleaning. Vertical air discharge for quiet operation. Wide steel lockable access
doors with rubber seals,  easy access for maintenance and service activities, lift off
Die Cast Zinc hinges textured black powder coat and corrosion resistant  hardware
and fasteners.
Exhaust: Low noise, steel residential-type exhaust silencer with rain cap.
Fuel Filtration: Standard and secondary water separator with visible level on fuel
filters.
Controls: Digital control panel with manual and automatic start and stop features.
Many programmable automatic functions for local and remote controls with LED
lights and tamper proof engine hour recorder.
Certification: Generator set is UL 2200 Listed and CSA certified and meets ISO
8528-5.
HDI130F  -  130Kw
Heavy Duty Industrial
ENGINE SPECIFICATION LUBRICATION SYSTEM
Manufacturer FPT - Iveco Oil pan capacity - gal (L) 3.2 (12)
Model N67TM1X Oil pan capacity with filter - gal (L) 4.5 (17.2)